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2011 YMCA National Long Course Championship

July 25 - Juy 29, 2011

Results
 
Event 102  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Somerset Hills YMCA 161 Bradley Wachenfeld 16:16.53  16:50.25
32.59 32.7632.1532.2132.4532.7132.6128.52

32.6832.46 32.73 32.21 32.47 32.74 32.89 32.74

32.8932.70 33.01 31.62 33.77 33.05 32.79 33.36

33.39 33.17 32.97 32.57 32.70 31.62

Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 172 Shane McKenzie 16:18.67  16:46.53
32.89 32.9132.9632.8032.5132.5531.6228.66

33.1133.16 33.04 33.23 33.16 32.96 33.01 32.96

32.7533.14 33.28 33.09 32.91 33.01 32.83 32.71

32.63 32.65 32.59 32.25 32.31 30.99

Sarasota YMCA 153 Matt O'Donnell 16:25.51  16:54.99
32.56 32.4832.2432.4432.3232.7932.0029.22

33.4532.59 32.51 32.59 32.64 32.82 32.78 32.67

33.3533.75 33.10 33.72 33.40 33.21 33.17 33.59

32.59 34.59 33.12 33.70 28.24 37.88

Wilton Family YMCA 164 Matthew Moen 16:25.89  17:43.47
32.83 32.9132.8332.5032.2232.0131.0328.78

33.2532.86 33.07 33.08 33.27 33.02 33.44 33.26

33.7433.31 33.21 33.24 33.60 33.42 33.40 33.43

33.62 33.44 33.47 33.31 32.73 31.61

Sarasota YMCA 155 John Pelton 16:30.79  17:16.94
32.94 32.9132.8932.7732.6232.3432.6329.87

33.3532.95 33.01 32.95 33.23 33.03 33.34 33.13

33.6533.09 33.21 33.34 33.44 33.31 33.62 33.27

33.28 33.71 33.40 33.71 33.31 32.49

Middle Tyger YMCA 166 Kyle Kemp 16:31.53  17:03.42
33.29 32.7232.8532.6732.5932.5431.1928.97

33.2833.19 33.13 33.24 33.05 33.39 33.26 33.20

33.5533.32 33.48 33.61 33.27 33.56 33.24 33.57

33.80 33.85 33.49 34.03 33.67 32.53

Huntington WV YMCA 177 Tate Warden 16:32.99  17:03.35
33.08 33.4833.2633.0233.4132.7232.1928.83

33.6933.15 33.44 33.34 33.72 33.53 33.49 33.48

33.6133.44 33.62 33.41 33.77 33.31 33.40 33.45

33.45 33.46 32.92 32.98 32.74 31.60

Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 178 Christian Josephson 16:35.03  17:15.61
33.49 33.9833.5233.4633.4632.9132.0728.43

33.8533.94 34.15 33.17 34.09 33.79 33.79 33.61

33.3033.29 33.61 33.37 33.56 33.31 33.08 33.48

33.37 33.03 32.82 33.10 32.50 31.50

Sarasota YMCA 159 Patrick Wall 16:38.75  16:55.00
33.04 33.1433.0432.6533.2232.3132.0829.03

33.5833.39 32.96 33.66 33.48 33.70 33.32 33.72

33.6633.63 33.38 33.98 33.87 33.91 33.48 34.05

34.02 33.63 34.50 33.98 34.14 32.20

Sarasota YMCA 1710 Andy Watts 16:39.41  17:06.19
33.64 33.3833.3333.3033.2733.3933.4629.28

33.3033.31 33.24 33.21 33.11 33.21 33.32 33.62

33.7233.61 33.50 33.59 33.76 33.48 33.54 33.86

33.95 33.78 33.69 33.66 33.83 32.07
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Rock Hill Aquatics Center 1511 Brandon Sweezer 16:45.33  17:19.31
33.28 33.3133.2733.0733.7834.2334.0830.13

33.5633.73 33.84 33.48 33.48 33.51 33.83 33.73

34.5234.43 33.57 33.38 32.90 33.09 34.62 34.73

34.22 33.96 33.74 33.85 32.38 31.63

Triangle Area YMCA 1612 Grayson Davis 16:47.51Y  16:27.92
33.41 33.6333.4233.0933.2433.0732.1630.34

33.7433.67 33.68 33.99 33.90 34.02 34.07 33.73

34.3933.90 34.32 34.18 34.18 33.90 33.89 33.84

33.71 33.98 33.91 33.99 33.74 32.42

J.F. Hurley Family YMCA 1813 Andrew McCollister 16:48.71  17:02.14
33.70 33.5934.9534.9134.7634.7533.7231.22

33.6933.80 33.56 33.46 33.69 33.05 33.69 33.44

33.7433.46 34.15 33.21 33.52 33.36 33.84 33.20

33.41 33.86 33.42 33.87 33.23 32.46

Sarasota YMCA 1514 Dirk Hamel-Wood 16:50.97  17:06.56
33.61 33.4033.5333.5433.6633.4333.0230.83

33.7033.45 33.31 33.64 33.58 33.66 33.52 34.19

33.9634.36 33.97 33.82 34.16 34.18 34.16 34.03

34.80 34.05 34.22 33.69 34.38 33.12

Wilton Family YMCA 1415 Stephen Holmquist 16:54.17  17:25.81
33.93 33.6833.8333.4133.4533.8232.7529.41

33.5734.15 33.96 34.18 33.95 33.95 34.29 34.43

34.4234.47 34.08 34.57 34.21 34.51 34.23 34.61

34.64 34.30 34.08 34.09 33.63 31.57

North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 1816 Robert Breen 16:54.62  17:25.88
33.15 33.6933.1733.4433.4833.4832.7529.65

34.0233.65 33.79 33.71 33.68 33.96 34.11 34.04

34.8033.92 34.30 34.00 34.23 34.21 34.31 34.73

34.50 34.64 35.00 34.91 34.61 32.69

Northwest North Carolina YMCA 1717 Alex Fox 16:57.08  17:06.89
33.58 33.6833.8533.6733.4833.1532.9629.32

34.1433.69 33.48 33.44 33.84 33.60 33.74 33.58

34.7733.77 34.15 33.81 34.27 34.02 34.57 34.30

34.71 35.17 34.99 35.31 35.19 34.85

Hickory Foundation YMCA 1818 Graham Williams 16:57.56  16:05.63
33.95 34.0734.1333.7733.6433.3332.5529.28

33.2734.18 33.44 34.21 34.70 34.21 35.00 34.09

34.5933.70 34.12 34.06 34.46 34.16 34.53 34.33

34.44 34.31 34.62 34.38 34.10 33.94

North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 1719 PJ Fallon 17:03.68  17:14.71
33.89 33.8234.1633.3733.2733.0332.0529.43

35.2234.22 34.64 34.48 34.59 34.70 34.70 34.39

34.7634.96 34.76 34.49 34.96 34.23 35.30 35.06

34.88 34.93 34.22 34.70 33.54 32.93

Somerset Hills YMCA 1720 Mitch Colby 17:04.53Y  16:02.80
34.22 34.0634.1533.9234.0634.0533.0129.72

34.9133.76 34.49 34.35 34.31 34.03 34.43 34.38

34.8234.54 34.72 34.55 34.83 34.12 34.41 34.80

34.78 35.05 35.08 34.99 34.37 31.62
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Sarasota YMCA 1521 Peyton Leeson 17:04.57Y  16:15.74
34.51 34.7534.5233.4333.5433.3332.8929.34

34.6234.28 34.60 34.22 34.81 34.22 34.52 34.37

34.4134.11 34.37 34.69 35.12 34.40 34.80 33.98

34.45 34.55 34.61 34.88 34.84 33.41

Wilton Family YMCA 1522 Cody Bond 17:05.01  17:23.29
33.75 34.2134.0033.9034.0233.7333.4029.51

34.3234.31 34.16 34.17 34.26 34.29 34.61 34.58

35.0834.52 34.95 34.69 34.94 34.68 34.57 34.67

34.31 34.72 34.50 34.44 34.40 33.32

Mid-Delmarva Family YMCA 1723 Kyle Doxtater 17:06.31  17:00.16
33.93 34.0033.1933.4033.4733.0732.3329.40

34.9633.39 34.00 33.96 34.02 34.23 34.20 34.49

35.6134.38 34.88 33.92 34.92 35.08 35.13 34.58

35.42 35.60 35.80 35.16 35.12 34.67

Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 1624 Brandon Voorhies 17:06.78  17:15.86
34.76 34.6734.2734.6734.1333.8433.0129.08

34.9334.73 33.87 35.06 34.53 34.21 33.94 34.47

34.9934.36 34.71 34.64 34.29 35.37 33.84 35.25

34.41 34.56 34.35 34.30 34.86 32.68

M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 1625 Bryan Kimutis 17:08.28  17:33.95
33.99 34.9034.8534.6834.3034.0033.3630.01

34.0934.59 34.79 34.70 34.38 34.56 34.29 34.87

35.0034.48 34.36 34.22 34.07 34.21 34.65 34.50

34.42 34.43 34.65 34.57 34.41 33.95

Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 1726 Alex Naglich 17:08.50  16:41.18
28.38 39.6833.7133.2132.7932.4632.6528.80

35.2234.00 34.24 34.18 34.61 34.47 34.81 34.86

34.9734.50 35.25 29.25 40.67 35.46 35.20 35.32

35.20 35.05 34.92 35.01 34.98 34.65

Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 1627 Taylor Petersen 17:09.56  17:13.61
34.04 34.6834.7934.5134.2933.8132.4429.04

34.8034.32 34.61 34.34 34.59 34.59 34.08 34.24

35.1734.84 34.70 34.81 34.99 35.01 34.88 34.84

35.42 35.39 34.88 35.10 34.09 32.27

J.F. Hurley Family YMCA 1728 Garrett Spake 17:09.62  17:35.10
34.92 34.9935.3635.2435.2035.0334.4932.14

33.9834.72 34.82 34.63 34.57 34.13 34.41 33.77

34.0733.58 33.93 33.85 34.03 33.71 34.11 34.24

34.41 34.53 34.86 34.77 34.44 32.69

M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 1629 Joe Randazzo 17:10.48  17:30.18
34.54 34.1733.4833.9833.7133.7232.5829.45

34.1434.48 33.74 33.87 34.54 34.33 34.46 34.73

35.2833.99 34.94 35.18 35.04 34.58 35.16 35.25

34.84 35.41 35.23 35.36 35.01 35.29

M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 1530 Drew Hamilton 17:11.98  17:43.82
34.64 34.6634.6434.0334.2933.9633.3830.51

34.9334.47 34.62 34.53 34.70 34.41 34.88 34.89

34.7934.69 35.11 34.67 34.58 34.81 34.61 34.45

34.62 34.85 34.45 34.83 34.14 33.84



YMCA National Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:12 PM  7/25/2011  Page 4

2011 YMCA National Long Course Championship

July 25 - Juy 29, 2011

Results

(Event 102  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sarasota YMCA 1731 Gregg Cesaroni 17:14.43  17:07.72
34.11 34.4434.1233.9733.6433.5533.1430.55

34.7834.32 34.33 34.36 34.68 34.89 35.01 34.89

35.0235.04 34.70 34.98 35.07 35.05 34.80 35.19

35.29 35.08 35.18 35.03 34.90 34.32

Huntington WV YMCA 1832 Josh Shaffer 17:15.58  17:09.86
33.87 34.2733.8533.3433.4132.7331.2028.07

35.4234.32 34.66 34.85 34.99 35.06 35.34 35.28

35.2735.38 35.45 35.19 35.34 35.49 35.45 35.50

35.49 35.45 35.37 35.48 35.45 34.61

Hamilton Area NJ YMCA 1733 Tyler Blackburn 17:15.75  17:02.72
33.97 34.4033.7134.0033.8233.4132.4929.33

41.7134.83 34.87 35.08 34.75 35.53 34.87 28.03

35.3929.97 40.25 29.67 40.75 32.19 38.35 34.78

35.51 35.33 34.98 35.50 35.04 33.24

Rappahannock Area YMCA 1634 Matthew Halliburton 17:17.67  17:42.51
34.69 34.8034.9034.2734.1533.7832.9129.98

35.4434.76 34.61 34.85 35.62 34.48 34.43 35.30

35.6634.77 33.99 34.33 34.37 34.89 34.59 34.76

34.87 35.49 35.04 35.95 35.65 34.34

Hickory Foundation YMCA 1535 Jake Pierce 17:18.61  17:25.50
34.80 34.5934.0934.2634.4534.1032.9529.62

35.0235.05 34.76 35.30 35.07 35.06 35.02 35.60

35.5635.32 35.25 35.40 35.14 35.11 34.85 35.17

35.67 34.93 35.25 34.37 35.08 31.77

The West Cook YMCAs 1436 Mark Hallman 17:19.33  17:32.81
35.23 34.9434.2933.9233.6133.7332.7229.29

35.2835.33 34.47 34.39 34.65 35.05 34.53 34.78

36.0334.96 34.44 35.49 35.47 35.07 36.20 35.17

35.63 36.01 35.22 35.65 35.17 32.61

Sarasota YMCA 1537 Hayden Aristizabal 17:20.18  17:41.90
34.61 34.6934.8234.4634.3533.9833.4130.20

35.1034.83 35.05 35.10 35.05 35.26 34.96 34.97

35.1735.13 34.98 35.33 34.89 35.15 34.92 35.42

35.54 35.37 34.96 35.12 34.93 32.43

Rock Hill Aquatics Center 1338 David Sweezer 17:25.28  17:27.57
34.62 35.0534.3733.7734.3634.1033.2131.15

35.4235.23 35.35 35.33 35.22 35.44 35.43 35.71

35.1935.47 35.84 35.22 35.77 35.46 35.98 34.86

35.69 35.89 34.90 35.31 34.13 31.81

Ridgewood NJ YMCA 1639 Evan Fischer 17:27.01  17:32.37
35.30 35.0734.9334.5034.1534.0632.7430.36

35.2735.08 35.19 35.41 35.07 35.53 35.63 35.41

35.4735.86 35.33 35.59 35.38 35.92 35.34 35.41

35.42 35.44 34.95 35.11 34.76 33.33

Andover/North Andover YMCA 1740 David Hunter 17:32.80  17:48.37
34.38 35.0434.9234.5233.9934.3833.1529.31

35.8535.45 36.01 35.65 36.39 34.83 35.73 35.71

36.2335.08 35.97 36.74 34.93 35.15 36.22 35.95

36.16 35.70 35.69 35.86 34.38 33.43
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Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc 1741 Andrew Neggia 17:34.47  17:47.73
35.08 35.8735.5434.4434.7234.2433.8830.05

35.4835.32 35.31 35.62 35.52 34.98 35.69 35.33

35.7235.05 35.54 35.23 35.94 35.22 35.62 35.48

35.57 35.95 35.67 36.06 35.59 34.76

Piedmont Family YMCA Inc. 1642 Jacob Lescault 17:35.21  17:45.24
34.67 34.9434.6834.6134.5934.0133.7831.11

35.3935.11 35.61 35.00 35.12 35.10 35.74 35.62

36.6135.51 35.95 35.57 36.42 36.16 35.85 35.89

36.31 35.81 35.34 35.15 35.54 34.02


